CLA LIGHTING
        CLA LIGHTING
Tel: (02) 9938 7100    |     Fax: (02) 9938 7115     |     Email: sales@clalighting.com.au
Website: www.clalighting.com.au                   Follow us: facebook.com/CLALighting
Brochure updated on 09.12.2016
T9 CIRCULAR FLUORESCENT GLOBES
●   Wattage: 22W, 32W & 40W
●   2 pin comes with integral starter
●   Triphosphor powder coated for 20-40% increase in light output and life
●   G10q base only
●   4 pins together
●   Not suitable for dimming
8,000
HRS
1 YEAR
WARRANTY
 CODE  DESCRIPTION TECHNICAL DATA DIMENSIONS
BASE KELVIN
(K)
LUMENS
(LM)
WATT
(W)
DIAM
(mm)
CARTON
QTY
 CLAFCL22WWW  T9 CIRCULAR FL 22W 3000K G10Q 3000 1250 22 Ø209 1/20
 CLAFCL22WCW  T9 CIRCULAR FL 22W 4000K G10Q 4000 1250 22 Ø209 1/20
 CLAFCL22WNW  T9 CIRCULAR FL 22W 5000K G10Q 5000 1250 22 Ø209 1/20
 CLAFCL22WDL  T9 CIRCULAR FL 22W 6500K G10Q 6500 1250 22 Ø209 1/20
 CLAFCL32WWW  T9 CIRCULAR FL 32W 3000K G10Q 3000 2200 32 Ø307 1/20
 CLAFCL32WCW  T9 CIRCULAR FL 32W 4000K G10Q 4000 2200 32 Ø307 1/20
 CLAFCL32WNW  T9 CIRCULAR FL 32W 5000K G10Q 5000 2200 32 Ø307 1/20
 CLAFCL32WDL  T9 CIRCULAR FL 32W 6500K G10Q 6500 2200 32 Ø307 1/20
 CLAFCL40WWW  T9 CIRCULAR FL 40W 3000K G10Q 3000 2850 40 Ø400 1/20
 CLAFCL40WCW  T9 CIRCULAR FL 40W 4000K G10Q 4000 2850 40 Ø400 1/20
 CLAFCL40WNW  T9 CIRCULAR FL 40W 5000K G10Q 5000 2850 40 Ø400 1/20
 CLAFCL40WDL  T9 CIRCULAR FL 40W 6500K G10Q 6500 2850 40 Ø400 1/20
Part No. Description Base Kelvin Lumens Watt Diam Carton
QTY
CLAFCL22WWW GLOBE FL G10Q T9 CIRC 22W TRIPHOS 3000K G10Q 3000K 1250lm 22W Ø209mm 1/20
CLAFCL22WCW GLOBE FL G10Q T9 CIRC 22W TRIPHOS 4000K G10Q 4000K 1250lm 22W Ø209mm 1/20
CLAFCL22WNW GLOBE FL G10Q T9 CIRC 22W TRIPHOS 5000K G10Q 5000K 1250lm 22W Ø209mm 1/20
CLAFCL22WDL GLOBE FL G10Q T9 CIRC 22W TRIPHOS 6500K G10Q 6500K 1250lm 22W Ø209mm 1/20
CLAFCL32WCW GLOBE FL G10Q T9 CIRC 32W TRIPHOS 4000K G10Q 4000K 2200lm 32W Ø307mm 1/20
CLAFCL32WNW GLOBE FL G10Q T9 CIRC 32W TRIPHOS 5000K G10Q 5000K 2100lm 32W Ø307mm 1/20
CLAFCL32WDL GLOBE FL G10Q T9 CIRC 32W TRIPHOS 6400K G10Q 6400K 2100lm 32W Ø307mm 1/20
CLAFCL40WWW GLOBE FL G10Q T9 CIRC 40W TRIPHOS 3000K G10Q 3000K 2850lm 40W Ø400mm 1/20
CLAFCL40WCW GLOBE FL G10Q T9 CIRC 40W TRIPHOS 4000K G10Q 4000K 2850lm 40W Ø400mm 1/20
CLAFCL40WNW GLOBE FL G10Q T9 CIRC 40W TRIPHOS 5000K G10Q 5000K 2850lm 40W Ø400mm 1/20
CLAFCL40WDL GLOBE FL G10Q T9 CIRC 40W TRIPHOS 6500K G10Q 6400K 2800lm 40W Ø400mm 1/20
T9 CIRCULAR FL
●  Triphosphor powder coated for 20-40% increase in light
output and life
●  G10q base
●  4 pins together
●  Not suitable for dimming
BROCHURE UPDATED ON 30.07.2019www.clalighting.co.nz
G
lo
b
e
s
 -
 F
lu
o
r
e
s
c
e
n
t
 G
lo
b
e
s
Tel: +64 9 427 6133    |    Fax: +64 9 427 6134